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Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
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DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFEFEICIAL Senlor
Participants
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
AUT AUSTRIA 1.25 yes
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992 R F
BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000 R F
KUDLACEK Beatrice 1999 R F
CENKER Freya 1994 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP SPAIN 1.14 yes
BRETEAU Andrea 1998 R F
MARINO Maria 1993 R F
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 1997 R F
OJEDA Barbara 1993 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes
BLAZE Anita 1991 R F
RANVIER Pauline 1994 R F
BUTRUILLE Solene 1997 R F
THIBUS Ysaora 1991 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.19 yes
BEARDMORE Kate 1997 R F
SMITH Katie 1996 R F
DICKSON Chloe 1995 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
GER GERMANY 1.8 yes
EBERT Leonie 1999 L F
HAMPEL Eva 1992 L F
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 1985 R F
SAUER Anne 1991 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
HUN HUNGARY 111 yes
KONDRICZ Kata 1998 R F
LUPKOVICS Dora 1993 R F
KREISS Fanny 1989 R F
PASZTOR Flora 1998 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships Foil Women's

e

Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
ELAROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21.06.2019 - 11:00 AM “Vsportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL Senior
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
ITA ITALY 1.2 yes
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 1982 R F
PALUMBO Francesca 1994 L F
ERRIGO Arianna 1988 L F
VOLPI Alice 1992 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
POL POLAND 1.9 yes
DLUGOSZ Martyna 1996 L F
SYNORADZKA Martyna 1988 L F
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 1990 R F
WALCZYK Julia 1997 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ROU ROMANIA 1.34 yes
BOLDOR Maria 1996 R F
CORBU Emilia 2002 R F
CALUGAREANU Malina 1996 L F
GHEORGHE Andreea 2001 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
RUS RUSSIA 1.4 yes
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 1990 R F
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 1987 R F
IVANOVA Anastasia 1990 R F
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina 1993 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
UKR UKRAINE 1.13 yes
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 1991 R F
SENYUTA Alexandra 1991 L F
RAPYNETS Alina 1995 R F
TARANENKO Anna 2000 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
ardt Team Sportevent
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Team 9
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Senior
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portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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=
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0001
0002
0004
0008
0009
0011
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0014
0019
0025
0034

Staatskanzlei

364.0
352.0
324.0
214.0
200.0
186.0
154.0
145.0
71.0

49.0

25.0

FRA
ITA

RUS
GER
POL
HUN
UKR
ESP
GBR
AUT
ROU

des Landes Nordrhein-Westfalen ’3‘

FRANCE
ITALY
RUSSIA
GERMANY
POLAND
HUNGARY
UKRAINE
SPAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
AUSTRIA
ROMANIA

sportstadt diisseldorf

I " E
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eventsolutions
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DUSSELDORF ARENA -
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yes
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yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
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yes
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E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21062019 - 1100 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL Senior

Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI

ardt Team Sportevent

sportstadt diisseldorf . Sonja Lange
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European Championships Foil Women's

h Dusseldorf (GER)

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21062019 - 1100 AM portevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL Senior
Format
Participants 11 Participants
1 Direct elimination Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16
21.06. 11:00
11 Qualifiers
Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced
Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships

Foil Women's

ELROPEAN FENCING CHANFIONSHIS 2Dr.sésef|2d001rg © 1El|:?30 AM Team Nerorievent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name ﬁsetedlng rS;nelfmg Points
1 FRA  FRANCE 1 1 364.0
2 ITA ITALY 1 2 352.0
3 RUS RUSSIA 1 4 324.0
4 GER GERMANY 1 8 214.0
5 POL POLAND 1 9 200.0
6 HUN HUNGARY 1 11 186.0
7 UKR UKRAINE 1 13 154.0
8 ESP  SPAIN 1 14 145.0
9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 19 71.0
10 AUT  AUSTRIA 1 25 49.0
11 ROU ROMANIA 1 34 25.0
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
21.06.2019 - 21.06.2019

Foil Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

de of steel Senior
made ersies OFFICIAL
J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16
1 FRANCE FRA
Piste 13 Fri 12:20
16 *kk bye *kk
*kk bye *kk
GREAT BRITAIN (9) GBR A Piste 5 Fri 11:00
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 37
Piste 20 Fri 12:20
8 UKRAINE (7) UKR Vv 40
GREAT BRITAIN (9) GBR A
R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
*kk bye *kk
5 HUNGARY HUN
Piste 14 Fri 12:20
12 *kk bye *kk
dkk bye Kkk
Fri 12:20
Piste 14
*kk bye *kk
13 Kk bye *kk
Piste 13 Fri 13:40 4 GERMANY GER
GREAT BRITAIN (9) GBR A
AUSTRIA (10) AUT 0
3 RUSSIA RUS
Piste 15 Fri 12:20
14 *kk bye Kk
*kk bye *kk
ROMANIA (11) ROU Piste 6 Fri 11:00
11 |ROMANIA ROU 21
Piste 13 Fri 12:20 6 POLAND POL V42
ROMANIA (11) ROU 38 R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Piste 8 Fri 11:00
AUSTRIA (10) AUT v
7 SPAIN (8) ESP Vv 44
R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) / LANGE Robert (GER)
Piste 16 Fri 12:20
10 AUSTRIA AUT 43
AUSTRIA (10) AUT
R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / LANGE Robert (GER)
*kk bye *kk
15 Kk bye *kk
2 ITALY ITA
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
sportstact dusseldort License: Sonja Lange
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
21.06.2019 - 21.06.2019

Foil Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

ade of steel Senior
" OFFICIAL
M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14
Piste 15 Fri 13:40
1 *kk bye Fkk
Piste 16 Fri 13:40 Piste 15 Fri 13:40
4 *kk bye *kk (1)
*kk bye *kk *kk bye *kk
Sk bye Sk (l) Piste 16 Fri 13:40 Sk bye Sk (1)
3 *kk bye *kk
2 *kk bye *kk
K| Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste 5 Fri 12:20
1 FRANCE FRA \Y
Piste GREEN Fri 13:40
8 UKRAINE (7) UKR 34
FRANCE FRA \
R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL) / DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Piste 6 Fri 12:20 GERMANY GER 28
5 HUNGARY HUN 31 R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Piste 14 Fri 13:40 Piste FINAL Fri 19:00
4 GERMANY GER \%
“* bye = (4) FRANCE FRA 32
R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MADR Vilem (CZE)
ROMANIA (11) ROU Piste 7 Fri 12:20 RUSSIA (3) RUS v
3 RUSSIA RUS v R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / KO Jong Hwan (KOR)
Piste RED Fri 13:40
6 POLAND POL 24
RUSSIA RUS V44
R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Piste 8 Fri 12:20 ITALY ITA 32
7 |SPAIN (8) ESP 28 R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)
2 ITALY ITA \

R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

sportstadt disseldorf
s [0 A APR i, UEEDEKR @ evonix
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Dusseldorf (GER) Team \\OphardtTeam

EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21.06.2019 - 21.06.2019 Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 Seni
de of steel enior
madeof stee OFFICIAL
N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4
Piste BLUE Fri 13:40
1 |UKRAINE (7) UKR 30
Piste 8 Fri 15:00 Piste 7 Fri 15:00 Piste FINAL Fri 16:45
4 HUNGARY (5) HUN V44
UKRAINE (7) UKR 29 | HUNGARY (5) HUN v GERMANY (4) GER 36
R: LANGE Robert (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)
SPAIN (8) ESP V| POLAND (6) POL 35 Piste YELLOW Fri 13:40 ITALY ITA v
R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA) R: LANGE Robert (GER) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) 3 POLAND (6) POL v R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / MADR Vilem (CZE)
2 |SPAIN (8) ESP 39
R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
sportstadt diisseldor License: Sonja Lange
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European Championships Foil Women's

h Dusseldorf (GER)

Team \OphardtTeam
EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21'06.2019 - 11:00 AM \ S

portevent

DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL SenIOI’
Direct elimination

Table of 16

11:00 | Piste 5 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

UKRAINE 40 37 GREAT BRITAIN
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 5 5 3 3 BEARDMORE Kate
SENYUTA Alexandra 4 9 6 3 SMITH Katie
TARANENKO Anna 4 13 7 1 DICKSON Chloe
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 2 15 8 1 SMITH Katie
TARANENKO Anna 0 15 18 10 BEARDMORE Kate
SENYUTA Alexandra 7 22 25 7 DICKSON Chloe
RAPYNETS Alina 4 26 30 5 SMITH Katie
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 4 30 36 6 DICKSON Chloe
SENYUTA Alexandra 10 40 37 1 BEARDMORE Kate
11:00 | Piste 6 R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

POLAND 42 21 ROMANIA
WALCZYK Julia 4 4 4 4 CALUGAREANU Malina
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 6 10 6 2 BOLDOR Maria
DLUGOSZ Martyna 5 15 7 1 CORBU Emilia
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 4 19 10 3 CALUGAREANU Malina
WALCZYK Julia 6 25 10 0 CORBU Emilia
DLUGOSZ Martyna 2 27 12 2 BOLDOR Maria
SYNORADZKA Martyna 4 31 16 4 CORBU Emilia
DLUGOSZ Martyna 5 36 19 3 CALUGAREANU Malina
WALCZYK Julia 6 42 21 2 BOLDOR Maria
11:00 | Piste 8 R: MADR Vilem, CZE / LANGE Robert, GER

AUSTRIA 43 44 SPAIN
CENKER Freya 1 1 5 5 MARINO Maria
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 9 10 7 2 BRETEAU Andrea
BRUGGER Lilli Maria 5 15 14 7 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
CENKER Freya 5 20 17 3 OJEDA Barbara
KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 25 21 4 MARINO Maria
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 3 28 30 9 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
KUDLACEK Beatrice 7 35 34 4 BRETEAU Andrea
CENKER Freya 2 37 40 6 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 6 43 44 4 MARINO Maria

ardt Team Sportevent
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Foil Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

made of steel OFFICIAL SeniOI’

Table of 8

12:20 | Piste 5 R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL / DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

UKRAINE 34 45 FRANCE
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 3 3 5 5 BLAZE Anita
TARANENKO Anna 4 7 10 5 THIBUS Ysaora
SENYUTA Alexandra 6 13 15 5 RANVIER Pauline
TARANENKO Anna 2 15 20 5 BLAZE Anita
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 5 20 25 5 RANVIER Pauline
SENYUTA Alexandra 6 26 29 4 THIBUS Ysaora
TARANENKO Anna 4 30 35 6 RANVIER Pauline
SENYUTA Alexandra 3 33 40 5 BLAZE Anita
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 1 34 45 5 THIBUS Ysaora
12:20 | Piste 6 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MADR Vilem, CZE

GERMANY 45 31 HUNGARY
SAUER Anne 5 5 2 2 PASZTOR Flora
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 3 8 3 1 KREISS Fanny
EBERT Leonie 7 15 11 8 LUPKOVICS Dora
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 5 20 14 3 PASZTOR Flora
SAUER Anne 5 25 15 1 LUPKOVICS Dora
EBERT Leonie 5 30 21 6 KREISS Fanny
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 5 35 27 6 LUPKOVICS Dora
EBERT Leonie 5 40 30 3 PASZTOR Flora
SAUER Anne 5 45 31 1 KREISS Fanny
12:20 | Piste 7 R: DENZER Benjamin, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

POLAND 24 45 RUSSIA
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 2 2 5 5 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
WALCZYK Julia 5 7 9 4 IVANOVA Anastasia
DLUGOSZ Martyna 1 8 15 6 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
SYNORADZKA Martyna 2 10 17 2 IVANOVA Anastasia
DLUGOSZ Martyna 1 11 25 8 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
WALCZYK Julia 3 14 30 5 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
DLUGOSZ Martyna 2 16 35 5 IVANOVA Anastasia
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 4 20 40 5 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
WALCZYK Julia 4 24 45 5 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
12:20 | Piste 8 R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / MACHADO Miguel, POR

ITALY 45 28 SPAIN
ERRIGO Arianna 2 2 5 5 MARINO Maria
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 8 10 7 2 BRETEAU Andrea
PALUMBO Francesca 5 15 10 3 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
ERRIGO Arianna 5 20 14 4 OJEDA Barbara
PALUMBO Francesca 5 25 17 3 MARINO Maria
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 5 30 19 2 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
PALUMBO Francesca 5 35 23 4 BRETEAU Andrea
VOLPI Alice 5 40 23 0 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 5 45 28 5 MARINO Maria
Table 9-16

ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
21.06.2019 - 11:00 AM

Foil Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

made of steel OFFICIAL SeniOI’
Semi-Final
13:40 | Piste GREEN R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL
GERMANY 28 45 FRANCE
EBERT Leonie 3 3 3 3 THIBUS Ysaora
SAUER Anne 2 5 10 7 BLAZE Anita
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 2 7 15 5 RANVIER Pauline
EBERT Leonie 6 13 19 4 BLAZE Anita
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 0 13 24 5 THIBUS Ysaora
SAUER Anne 5 18 30 6 RANVIER Pauline
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin 0 18 35 5 BLAZE Anita
EBERT Leonie 7 25 40 5 RANVIER Pauline
SAUER Anne 3 28 45 5 THIBUS Ysaora
13:40 | Piste RED R: MADR Vilem, CZE / MACHADO Miguel, POR
ITALY 32 44 RUSSIA
VOLPI Alice 2 2 5 5 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 1 3 10 5 IVANOVA Anastasia
PALUMBO Francesca 1 4 15 5 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
VOLPI Alice 4 8 19 4 IVANOVA Anastasia
PALUMBO Francesca 0 8 22 3 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 3 11 24 2 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
ERRIGO Arianna 9 20 31 7 IVANOVA Anastasia
VOLPI Alice 7 27 40 9 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 5 32 44 4 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

Dusseldorf (GER)
21.06.2019 - 11:00 AM

Foil Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

made of steel OFFICIAL SeniOI’

Table 5-8

13:40 | Piste BLUE R: LANGE Robert, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

HUNGARY 44 30 UKRAINE
LUPKOQOVICS Dora 5 5 2 2 SENYUTA Alexandra
KREISS Fanny 5 10 8 6 TARANENKO Anna
KONDRICZ Kata 5 15 10 2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
LUPKOQVICS Dora 5 20 14 4 TARANENKO Anna
KONDRICZ Kata 4 24 19 5 SENYUTA Alexandra
KREISS Fanny 6 30 22 3 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
KONDRICZ Kata 5 35 25 3 TARANENKO Anna
LUPKOVICS Dora 5 40 27 2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
KREISS Fanny 4 44 30 3 SENYUTA Alexandra
13:40 | Piste YELLOW R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN
SPAIN 39 45 POLAND
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 3 3 5 5 WALCZYK Julia
MARINO Maria 4 7 10 5 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
BRETEAU Andrea 0 7 15 5 SYNORADZKA Martyna
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 8 15 20 5 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
OJEDA Barbara 1 16 25 5 WALCZYK Julia
MARINO Maria 2 18 30 5 SYNORADZKA Martyna
OJEDA Barbara 2 20 33 3 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 9 29 40 7 SYNORADZKA Martyna
MARINO Maria 10 39 45 5 WALCZYK Julia
Table 9-12

12:20 | Piste 13 R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN / LANGE Robert, GER

AUSTRIA 45 38 ROMANIA
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 4 4 4 4 CALUGAREANU Malina
KUDLACEK Beatrice 6 10 9 5 BOLDOR Maria
CENKER Freya 5 15 11 2 CORBU Emilia
KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 20 13 2 CALUGAREANU Malina
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 5 25 16 3 CORBU Emilia
CENKER Freya 1 26 22 6 BOLDOR Maria
KUDLACEK Beatrice 8 34 30 8 CORBU Emilia
CENKER Freya 2 36 37 7 CALUGAREANU Malina
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 9 45 38 1 BOLDOR Maria
Table 13-16

ardt Team Sportevent
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Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

made of steel OFEFICIAL Senior

Place 3/4

16:45 | Piste FINAL R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / MADR Vilem, CZE

ITALY 45 36 GERMANY
ERRIGO Arianna 5 5 2 2 SAUER Anne
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 5 10 3 1 HAMPEL Eva
PALUMBO Francesca 1 11 9 6 EBERT Leonie
ERRIGO Arianna 9 20 11 2 HAMPEL Eva
PALUMBO Francesca 3 23 19 8 SAUER Anne
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 6 29 22 3 EBERT Leonie
PALUMBO Francesca 4 33 27 5 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
ERRIGO Arianna 7 40 31 4 EBERT Leonie
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 5 45 36 5 SAUER Anne
Place 5/6

15:00 | Piste 7 R: LANGE Robert, GER / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

POLAND 35 45 HUNGARY
WALCZYK Julia 4 4 3 3 LUPKOVICS Dora
SYNORADZKA Martyna 2 6 6 3 KREISS Fanny
DLUGOSZ Martyna 2 8 9 3 KONDRICZ Kata
SYNORADZKA Martyna 6 14 16 7 LUPKOVICS Dora
WALCZYK Julia 7 21 25 9 KONDRICZ Kata
DLUGOSZ Martyna 1 22 27 2 KREISS Fanny
SYNORADZKA Martyna 5 27 31 4 KONDRICZ Kata
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 6 33 39 8 LUPKOVICS Dora
WALCZYK Julia 2 35 45 6 KREISS Fanny
Place 7/8

15:00 | Piste 8 R: DENZER Benjamin, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

SPAIN 45 29 UKRAINE
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 4 4 5 5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
MARINO Maria 3 7 10 5 TARANENKO Anna
BRETEAU Andrea 7 14 15 5 SENYUTA Alexandra
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 6 20 18 3 TARANENKO Anna
BRETEAU Andrea 5 25 20 2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
MARINO Maria 5 30 23 3 SENYUTA Alexandra
BRETEAU Andrea 5 35 25 2 TARANENKO Anna
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 5 40 26 1 SENYUTA Alexandra
MARINO Maria 5 45 29 3 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
Place 9/10

13:40 | Piste 13

AUSTRIA 0 0 GREAT BRITAIN
Place 11/12

Place 13/14

ardt Team Sportevent
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Team \OphardtTeam
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DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFEICIAL Senior
Place 15/16
Final
19:00 | Piste FINAL R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / KO Jong Hwan, KOR
RUSSIA 45 32 FRANCE
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 5 5 4 4 THIBUS Ysaora
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 3 8 5 1 BLAZE Anita
IVANOVA Anastasia 1 9 7 2 RANVIER Pauline
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 8 17 16 9 BLAZE Anita
IVANOVA Anastasia 7 24 19 3 THIBUS Ysaora
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 3 27 22 3 RANVIER Pauline
IVANOVA Anastasia 5 32 25 3 BLAZE Anita
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina 6 38 29 4 RANVIER Pauline
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 7 45 32 3 THIBUS Ysaora
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships Foil Women's

Dusseldorf (GER) Team \\?

21.06.2019 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #1 Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 RUS RUSSIA
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 1990
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 1987
IVANOVA Anastasia 1990
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina 1993
2 FRA FRANCE
BLAZE Anita 1991
RANVIER Pauline 1994
BUTRUILLE Solene 1997
THIBUS Ysaora 1991
3 ITA ITALY
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 1982
PALUMBO Francesca 1994
ERRIGO Arianna 1988
VOLPI Alice 1992
4 GER GERMANY
EBERT Leonie 1999
HAMPEL Eva 1992
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin 1985
SAUER Anne 1991
5 HUN HUNGARY
KONDRICZ Kata 1998
LUPKOVICS Dora 1993
KREISS Fanny 1989
PASZTOR Flora 1998
6 POL POLAND
DLUGOSZ Martyna 1996
SYNORADZKA Martyna 1988
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 1990
WALCZYK Julia 1997
7 ESP SPAIN
BRETEAU Andrea 1998
MARINO Maria 1993
DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 1997
OJEDA Barbara 1993
8 UKR UKRAINE
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 1991
SENYUTA Alexandra 1991
RAPYNETS Alina 1995
TARANENKO Anna 2000
9 AUT AUSTRIA
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992
BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000
KUDLACEK Beatrice 1999
CENKER Freya 1994
10 MED GBR GREAT BRITAIN (Direct elimination)
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European Championships Foil Women's
h Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21.06.2019 - 11:00 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Place Nation Name yob
BEARDMORE Kate 1997
SMITH Katie 1996
DICKSON Chloe 1995
11 ROU ROMANIA
BOLDOR Maria 1996
CORBU Emilia 2002
CALUGAREANU Malina 1996
GHEORGHE Andreea 2001
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships Foil Women's

Disseldorf (GER) Team R Ophardt Team
E'U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 21062019 - 1100 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL SenIOI’
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name C E D | H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass
BEL B B B DELATTRE 1 1 0 0
Jeffrey
CZE B B MADR Vilem 1 1 1 1 4 0
DEN B B CN HEJRSKOV 1 1 1 1 4 0
Mads-Vetli
FRA B B MAGE Pascal 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
GER B B BARDENHAGEN 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Tim-Claus
B B B DENZER 1 1 2 0 0
Benjamin
B B CN LANGE Robert 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
KOR B B KO Jong Hwan 1 1 1 1 4 0 1
POL B B KIELPIKOWSKI 1 1 2 0 0
Piotr
POR B B MACHADO 1 1 2 0 1
Miguel
TUR B B ARSLAN 0 0 0
Abdussamet

11 Referees
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European Championships Foil Women's
“ Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMFIONSHPS 211 06,2019 - 11:00 AM “Fsportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel OFFICIAL SenIOI’
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold RUS RUSSIA
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 1990
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 1987
IVANOVA Anastasia 1990
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina 1993
Silver FRA FRANCE
BLAZE Anita 1991
RANVIER Pauline 1994
BUTRUILLE Solene 1997
THIBUS Ysaora 1991
Bronze ITA ITALY
DI FRANCISCA Elisa 1982
PALUMBO Francesca 1994
ERRIGO Arianna 1988
VOLPI Alice 1992
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
17.06.2019 - 22.06.2019

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Senior

Medal table

Nation

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

RUS
FRA
ITA

ISR

UKR
HUN
GER
DEN
GEO
POL
CZE

total

O O OO OO FR, FP NN

O OO FrPr PP OONWNDN

P P PODMNDNOORMWN

P PP P WWRBRPR OO0 o0

Nation

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

RUS
FRA
ITA

ISR

UKR
HUN
GER
DEN
GEO
POL
CZE

Senior

O O O OO0 O FrRr P NDND

O OO FrPr P PFP OONWN

P PP ODMNDNOOPRMWNDN

P P PP WWRPRP O o0 o0

Continent

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

eu

total

10

10

16

36

Continent

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

eu
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European Championships
u Dusseldorf (GER)

E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 17062019 - 22062019
DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Cup of nations

Senior

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
RUS 356 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 32 32
ITA 352 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 0 0
FRA 328 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 26 8 0 0
GER 224 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 0 0
HUN 202 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 0 0
UKR 190 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 0 0
POL 164 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 0 0
ESP 124 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 0 0
ISR 92 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 0 0
ROU 90 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 8 0 0 0
GBR 84 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 0 0
CZE 64 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 0 0
NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0
GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0
DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0
EST 40 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
Sul 36 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0
GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEL 30 4 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 0 0
FIN 28 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
BLR 26 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0
AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0
SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)

17.06.2019 - 22.06.2019

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

total

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Total sum Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
RUS 356 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 32 32
ITA 352 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 0 0
FRA 328 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 26 8 0 0
GER 224 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 0 0
HUN 202 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 0 0
UKR 190 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 0 0
POL 164 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 0 0
ESP 124 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 0 0
ISR 92 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 0 0
ROU 90 14 10 10 24 16 8 8 0 0 0
GBR 84 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 0 0
CZE 64 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 0 0
NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0
GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0
DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0
EST 40 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
Sul 36 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0
GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEL 30 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 0 0
FIN 28 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
BLR 26 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0
AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0
SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)

CUROPEAN FENCNG CHAMPONSHPS 17.06,2019 - 22.06.2019 Dehorievent
DUSSELDORF 2019
made of steel
Statistics

Senior
Nations

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation  Continent Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ARM EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUT EU 8/1 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
AZE EU 6/1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BEL EU 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 1
BLR EU 8/2 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
BUL EU 9/1 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
CRO EU 7/0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CZE EU 15/2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
DEN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
ESP EU 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
EST EU 712 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
FIN EU 10/2 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GBR EU 21/6 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GEO EU 9/2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GRE EU 1111 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
IRL EU 5/1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
ISL EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISR EU 13/3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU EU 9/0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED EU 11/2 4 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
NOR EU 7/0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POL EU 20/5 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
POR EU 12/0 3 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROU EU 22/4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1
RUS EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
SRB EU 16/0 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SuUl  EU 8/2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
SVK EU 3/1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TUR EU 10/1 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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European Championships

h Dusseldorf (GER)

\OphardtTeam
E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 17062019 - 22062019 \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019
made of steel
Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Continent Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
41 Nations
41 Nations
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European Championships

—

Dusseldorf (GER)

\OphardtTeam
E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 17062019 - 22062019 \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
175 16 20 14 19 17 18 10 13 10 15 13 10

Gender distribution per discipline

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Total sum Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
male 236/44 78 0 0 97 0 61 15 0 0 17 0 12
female 212/43 0 66 58 0 88 0 0 15 11 0 17 0
Continents
Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Continent  Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
eu 535 78 66 58 97 88 61 15 15 11 17 17 12
Delegation size
Delegation size Total sum
1 3
2 6
3 1
5 1
6 1
7 3
8 4
9 3
10 2
11 3
12 1
13 1
15 1
16 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 6
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